

S.S.S Thread

https://www.indiamart.com/sssthread/

Incepted in the year of 2010, SSS Thread is a distinguished manufacturer, wholesaler and trader offering an enormous consignment of Candle Stands, Decorative Jhoomers.







About Us

Incepted in the year of 2010, SSS Thread is a distinguished manufacturer, wholesaler and trader offering an enormous consignment of Candle Stands, Decorative Jhoomers, Jhoomer Lights, Hanging Lights, Wall Lamps and much more. Immensely acclaimed in the industry owing to their preciseness, these are presented by us in standard and modified forms to our clients. To add, only optimum class material is utilized in their production. These presented by us in various provisions, these are inspected sternly to retain their optimum quality.

Chosen after stern examinations of their knowledge and skills, these have assisted us in completing bulk orders of our customers in between the assured span of time. Under the administration of **Mr.**Mohdammad Asif, we have garnered a reputed position in this highly competitive industry.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/sssthread/profile.html



DECORATIVE JHOOMERS



Crystal Wall Jhoomer



Side Wall Jhoomer



Crystal Jhoomer



Hanging Jhoomers

WALL LAMPS



Designer Wall Lamp



Side Wall Lamp



Stylish Wall Lamp



Wall Lamp

HANGING LIGHTS



Hanging Fancy Crystal Light



Hanging Colored Light



Hanging Designer Light



Hanging Lights

JHOOMER LIGHTS



Decorative Jhoomer Light



Hanging Jhoomer Lights



Decorative Hanging Jhoomer Light



Decorative Jhoomer Lights

CANDLE STANDS



Glass Candle Stand



Designer Glass Candle Stand



Glass Candle Stand



Acrylic Glass Candle Stand

FANCY GLASS



Fancy Glass



Crystal Glass



Wine Glass



Fancy Water Glass

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Fancy Crystal Jhoomer



Crystal Side Lamp



Hanging Fancy Light



Crystal Jhoomer Light

Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 2010

Nature of Business : Manufacturer

Total Number of Employees : Upto 10 People

CONTACT US

S.S.S Thread

Contact Person: Mohdammad Asif

X/4069, Gali No. 17, Shanti Mohalla Gandhi Nagar New Delhi - 110031, Delhi, India



